Northern Michigan University

Staff by Employee Type and Gender
Fall 2016

Employee Type

Female

Male

Academic Dean

Academic Department Head
Administrative Professional
Coach

Executive

Food Maintenance/Police
Graduate Assistant - Research
Senior Administrator

Senior Management
Technical and Office Professionals
Total

119
327

17
87
24
101

47

302

Total

24
187
31

137
11
86
16

128

629



